
2021 GNF Jr Invitational Market Beef

Placing Wt Entry # FName LName Chapter/County ORG ID Breed

Class 1

1 522 402 Maggie Brown Hawkinsville FFA 1026 Market Heifer

Class 2

4 758 400 Ethan Arrowsmith Perry High FFA 64 Market Heifer

2 794 404 Ellie Crews Brantley County 4-H H1/3032 Market Heifer

1 846 401 Chloe Boling Banks FFA 1320 Market Heifer

3 848 406 Jacob Sheriff Stephens FFA OKIE Market Heifer

Class 3

2 898 403 Lane Byars Gordon County 4-H H01 Market Heifer

3 988 407 Khloe Miller Jeff Davis High FFA 107 Market Heifer

1 996 405 Iverson Powell Colquitt County 4-H 20 Market Heifer

Class 4 

1130 408 Khloe Miller Jeff Davis High FFA 932 Market Heifer

Class 5

2 894 531 Bryleigh Garcia Charlton 4-H 1276 AOB/Maine

1 962 536 Wade Hatcher Perry Middle FFA 80 AOB/Maine

Class 6

2 1085 512 Jesse Cantrell Habersham FFA 2912 AOB/Red Angus

1 1125 507 Jessie Ann Blair Colquitt FFA JB5 AOB/Hereford

Class 7

2 1195 585 Natalie Wisekal Perry High FFA 57 AOB/Maine

1 1260 560 Nolan Osborne Perry High FFA 51 AOB/Hereford

Class 8

2 694 542 Cat Lancaster Hawkinsville FFA 0814 Angus

1 774 511 Natalie Brantley Warner Robins Middle FFA 02 Angus

Grand Champion Market Heifer __Iverson Powell Cl3 405____________________

Grand Champion AOB __Nolan Osborne Cl7 560___________________________

Reserve Champion AOB __Jessie Ann Blair Cl6 507________________________

Reserve Champion Market Heifer __Chloe Boling Cl2 401___________________



2021 GNF Jr Invitational Market Beef

Placing Wt Entry # FName LName Chapter/County ORG ID Breed

Class 9

1 810 566 Sage Revels South Sumter Senior (FL) FFA 69 Angus

2 842 571 Bradley Simmons Perry High FFA 75 Angus



2021 GNF Jr Invitational Market Beef

Placing Wt Entry # FName LName Chapter/County ORG ID Breed

Class 10

2 960 543 Allie Long Jeff Davis High FFA 20 Angus

1 982 534 Madeline Haines Perry Middle FFA 73 Angus

Class 11

1 1110 555 Mykenna Nettles Perry High FFA 53 Angus

Class 12

4 884 583 Cami Watkins Warner Robins Middle FFA 01 Charolais

3 970 508 Hunter Bloodworth Wilcox FFA S824 Charolais

2 978 563 Iverson Powell Colquitt County 4-H 10 Charolais

1 1005 550 James McNeal Perry High FFA 77 Charolais

Class 13

2 1170 526 Mary Richard Dean Crisp County 4-H 2021 Charolais

3 1180 501 Cage Allen Perry Middle FFA 71 Charolais

1 1205 506 Jessie Ann Blair Colquitt FFA JB6 Charolais

Class 14

1 806 533 Gracie Green Peach County 4-H GAVF04 Chi-Influence

2 896 569 Jacob Sheriff Stephens FFA JAS9 Chi-Influence

Class 15

1 950 545 Maci McDermott Perry High FFA 61 Chi-Influence

2 1020 537 Sissy Hayes Perry High FFA 58 Chi-Influence

Class 16

1 1265 524 Maddie Dean Crisp County 4-H 2021 Chi-Influence

Grand Champion Angus __MyKenna Nettles Cl11 555_______________________

Grand Champion Charolais __Jessie Ann Blair Cl13 506_____________________

Grand Champion Chi-Influence __Maddie Dean Cl16 524____________________

Reserve Champion Chi-Influence __Maci McDermott CL15 545_______________

Reserve Champion Charolais __James McNeal Cl12 550____________________

Reserve Champion Angus __Madeline Haines Cl10 534_____________________



2021 GNF Jr Invitational Market Beef

Placing Wt Entry # FName LName Chapter/County ORG ID Breed

Class 17

1 524 510 Baleigh Brannen Bulloch 4-H 2566 Crossbred

3 584 558 Owen Nichols Berrien FFA 3405 Crossbred

2 642 553 Alayna Mitchell Peach FFA 3232 Crossbred

Class 18

2 726 522 John Carver Davis Berrien FFA 3393 Crossbred

1 766 521 Blake Davis Berrien FFA 3394 Crossbred

Class 19

3 864 503 Bryce Baldree Cook County 4-H 4137 Crossbred

1 950 568 Avery Ruf Ardmore (AL) FFA 1H Crossbred

2 958 516 Annale Claxton Jeff Davis High FFA 20/2170 Crossbred

Class 20

1 1080 556 Luke Nichols Berrien FFA 3408 Crossbred

Class 21

3 1230 515 Bella Chandler Jackson Empower FFA 82 Crossbred

1 1275 539 Grace Johns Gordon County 4-H 221 Crossbred

2 1275 552 Maggie Miller Decatur 4-H 02H Crossbred

Class 22

1 704 579 Taylor Sutton Tift FFA 3843 Gelbvieh

Class 23

1 850 565 Riley Revels South Sumter Middle (FL) FFA 70 Gelbvieh

3 916 572 Allison Smith Effingham High FFA 3026 Gelbvieh

2 924 574 Jay Conley Smith Screven Middle FFA 3151 Gelbvieh

Class 24

1 1100 523 Kate Day Coffee FFA KATE Gelbvieh

2 1105 509 Chloe Boling Banks FFA 27H/3797 Gelbvieh

3 1155 541 Margie Knapek Perry High FFA 59 Gelbvieh

Grand Champion Crossbred __Grace Johns CL21 539______________________

Reserve Champion Crossbred __Maggie Miller Cl21 552_____________________



2021 GNF Jr Invitational Market Beef

Placing Wt Entry # FName LName Chapter/County ORG ID Breed

Grand Champion Gelbvieh __Kate Day Cl 24 523___________________________

Reserve Champion Gelbvieh __Riley Revels Cl 23 565______________________



2021 GNF Jr Invitational Market Beef

Placing Wt Entry # FName LName Chapter/County ORG ID Breed

Class 25

2 718 600 Tye Brown Perry Middle FFA 4372 Limousin

1 768 570 Jacob Sheriff Stephens FFA JAS8 / 3488 Limousin

Class 26

1 866 540 Grace Johns Gordon County 4-H 041 Limousin

2 882 517 Alley Cobb Perry High FFA 66 Limousin

3 966 562 Elijah Pollock Perry Middle FFA 74 Limousin

4 986 504 Lily Baldree Cook County 4-H 4138 Limousin

Class 27

3 1015 527 Ella Dowd Perry High FFA 54 Limousin

2 1030 530 Addison Fuchs Perry High FFA 69 Limousin

1 1030 554 Ally Moore Thomas Central FFA 3750 Limousin

Class 28

2 1165 581 Ellie Taylor Berrien FFA 77/4050 Limousin

3 1210 601 Evan Wood Peach County 4H 500 Limousin

1 1270 547 Mikayla McDonald Perry High FFA MINN057H Limousin

Class 29

1 622 557 Luke Nichols Berrien FFA 3407 Shorthorn

2 650 586 Kamren Yaughn Peach FFA 4017 Shorthorn

Class 30

1 812 561 Jake Parham Franklin FFA Jp Shorthorn

Class 31

2 922 529 Lili Floyd Perry FFA 70/4370 Shorthorn

3 962 559 Jeanna Kate Osborne Perry Middle FFA 52 Shorthorn

4 978 505 Lily Baldree Cook County 4-H 4139 Shorthorn

1 988 500 Caiden Aeschlimann Perry Middle FFA 01 Shorthorn

Class 32

1 1170 584 Annabelle Wesley Ariton (AL) FFA 44H Shorthorn

Grand Champion Limousin __Ally Moore Cl 27 554_________________________

Reserve Champion Limousin _Grace Johns Cl 26 540_______________________



2021 GNF Jr Invitational Market Beef

Placing Wt Entry # FName LName Chapter/County ORG ID Breed

Grand Champion Shorthorn __Annabelle Wesley Cl 32 584_________________

Reserve Champion Shorthorn __Caiden Aeschlimann Cl 31 500_____________



2021 GNF Jr Invitational Market Beef

Placing Wt Entry # FName LName Chapter/County ORG ID Breed

Class 33

1 584 573 Allison Smith Effingham High FFA 3025 Simmental

Class 34

1 762 576 Will Smith Veterans High School FFA 4036 Simmental

2 780 582 Emma Grace Thompson Tift FFA 3845 Simmental

3 880 538 Jayde Heber Peach FFA 3230 Simmental

Class 35

4 990 532 Carlye Green Perry High FFA 62 Simmental

2 1040 520 Ethan Dalton Banks FFA 028H Simmental

3 1065 575 Summer Smith Perry High FFA 63 Simmental

1 1070 528 Summer Edwards Perry High FFA 09 Simmental

Class 36

2 1115 567 Sam Rodgers Perry High FFA 55 Simmental

1 1180 578 Alley Staines Berrien Middle FFA 3399 Simmental

3rd Overall _Maddie Dean Chi-Influence 524______________________________

4th Overall __Maggie Miller Decatur 4H Crossbred 552_____________________

5th Overall ___Summer Edwards Perry High FFA Simmental 528____________

Grand Champion Simmental __Summer Edwards Cl 35 528________________

Grand Champion Overall __Grace Johns Crossbred 539____________________

Reserve Champion Overall _Jessie Ann Blair Charolais 506________________

Reserve Champion Simmental __Ethan Dalton Cl 35 520____________________


